TRANSMI	FTAL LETTER	
To: Qualification/Tax Lien Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: ENTERPRISE PAPER & JANIT		
(Name of corp	oration - must include suffix)	
Dear Sir or Madam:	3000	16/35/36-37355
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporatio "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitte to transact business in Florida.	n for Authorization to Transact Busines d to register the above referenced forei	ss in Florida", gn corporation
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following:	
JAMES A. RANKIN	- -	
(Nai	ne of Person)	-
ENTERPRISE PAPER & JA	NITORIAL, INC.	
(Firm	n/Company)	
P. O. BOX 311270		
((Address)	SE SE
ENTERPRISE, AL 36331	-1270	LAT 0
(Cit	y/State/Zip)	FIL FIL TARY ASSE
Should you need to call someone concerning this a	matter, please call:	- E D 6 AN 9: Y OF STA EE, FLOR
JAMES A. RANKIN	334) 347-5394	10A IDA
(Name of Person) (A	rea Code & Daytime Telephone Numb	er)
		mt
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	10/11
Qualification/Tax Lien Section	Qualification/Tax Lien Section	10/11
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
409 E. Gaines St. Tallabassee, FL 32399	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
	1 ananassee, 1°L 52514	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. ENTERPRIS	SE PAPER & JANITORIAL, INCO	RPORATED					
words or abbre	vation; must include the word "INCORPOI viations of like import in language as will c or partnership if not so contained in the nam	learly indicate that					
Z	ABAMA y under the law of which it is incorporated)	3	63-1178267 (FEI number, if applicabl	e)			
4. JULY 31	, 1996 5 5	PERPETU	JAL				
6JULY 1,	2000		corp. will cease to existor "p	-			· . <u>.</u> .
	t transacted business in Florida.) (SEE SEC DX 311270	CTIONS 607.1501	, 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.	.)			
ENTERPR	ISE, AL 36331-1270 (Current mailing a	address)					
8 TO SELL	JANITORIAL PRODUCTS & SUPP	·		SECI TALL	00		
· -	(s) of corporation authorized in home state reet address of Florida registered age	-		AS	- 130	F	· · -
9. Name and su Name:	GEORGE RALPH MILLER		л ман Diop Dox <u>мот</u> ас		6 AM	ĒD	
Office Address:	U.S. HWY 90 EAST P. O. BOX 112			ORIDA	9: 28		
	DEFUNIAK SPRINGS	, Flori	da, <u>32433</u> (Zip code)	-			-**

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statuted relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Chairman: _	·····		
Address:	······································		
Vice Chairm:	an:		
Director:			°
Address:		· · ·	
Director:			
B. OFFI <mark>C</mark> I	ERS (Street address only - P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		·. ·-
President:	JAMES A. RANKIN		-
Address:	501 E. PARK AVENUE	TAL OO	·- <u>-</u> - ··
	ENTERPRISE, AL 36330		·
Vice Presider	nt: MIKE HOLLAND	ASS - E	
Address:	501 E. PARK AVENUE		-
•	ENTERPRISE, AL 36330	LORIA 9	-
Secretary:	REBECCA-L. GUTHRIE	IDA 10	
Address:	501 E. PARK AVENUE		- <u>-</u>
	ENTERPRISE, AL 36330		£ . •=
freasurer:			بریار میں
Address:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	£ •
<u>.</u>			
NOTE: If #	Accessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and	/or directors.	
	msAl		
1	(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the	application)	* ,·
ν			

-

......

and the second sec

1 1 1 1 7 1 .

STATE OF ALABAMA

.

the second second second second second second second

I, Jim Bennett, Secretary of State of the State of Alabama, having custody of the Great and Principal Seal of said State, do hereby certify that

the domestic corporation records on file in this office disclose that Enterprise Paper & Janitorial, Inc. incorporated in Coffee County, Enterprise, Alabama on August 1, 1996. I further certify that the records do not disclose that said Enterprise Paper & Janitorial, Inc. has been discolved

